Smiths Medical is part of the global technology business Smiths Group plc. Please see the Instructions for Use/Operator’s Manual for a complete listing of the indications, contraindications, warnings
and precautions. Smiths brand names (used in document’s text), Smiths trade names (used in document’s text) and the Smiths Medical and design marks (logos used in document) are trademarks of
Smiths Medical. The symbol ® indicates the trademark is registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office and certain other countries. All other names and marks mentioned are the trademarks or
service marks of their respective owners.  ©2020 Smiths Medical. All rights reserved.
〒107-0052 東京都港区赤坂 7-1-1
お問い合わせ先：0120-582-855  受注センター
製造販売業者
改良のため仕様は予告なく変更させていただく場合がありますのでご了承ください。

  BLU セレクト® 気管切開チューブ カフ付（二重管）※1　  BLU セレクト® 気管切開チューブ カフ付（一重管）※1
 品番 サイズカラー
101/***/060CZ ピンク 6.0  9.2  64.5  20.0
101/***/070CZ グリーン 7.0  10.5  70.0  24.0
101/***/075CZ ブラウン 7.5  11.3  73.0  30.0
101/***/080CZ グレー 8.0  11.9  75.5  30.0
101/***/085CZ パープル 8.5  12.6  78.0  30.0
101/***/090CZ ブルー 9.0  13.3  81.0  30.0
101/***/100CZ イエロー 10.0  14.0  87.5  30.0
サイズ (mm)
内径  　 外径 　  長さ
静止カフ外径
(mm)
チューブ角度
品番
101/850/060CZ 101/856/060 101/858/060 101/851/060CZ 5.0  6.0
101/850/070CZ 101/856/070 101/858/070 101/851/070CZ 6.0  7.0
101/850/075CZ 101/856/075 101/858/075 100/851/075CZ 6.5  7.5
101/850/080CZ 101/856/080 101/858/080 101/851/080CZ 7.0  8.0
101/850/085CZ 101/856/085 101/858/085 101/851/085CZ 7.5  8.5
101/850/090CZ 101/856/090 101/858/090 101/851/090CZ 8.0  9.0
101/850/100CZ 101/856/100 101/858/100 101/851/100CZ 8.5  10.0
販売単位
適合気管切開チューブ
内径 (mm)
インナーカニューレ
内径 (mm)
孔開き孔なし孔なし孔なし孔
販売名：BLU 気管切開チューブ
認証番号：228AIBZX00025000
※1
共通仕様
BLUセレクト®気管切開チューブの共通仕様です。
品番の末尾CZ前の3桁の数字でご確認ください（インナーカニューレ除く）。
Portex®
2 本 / 箱 20 本 / 箱 50 本 / 箱 2 本 / 箱
BLUセレクト®気管切開チューブ
孔開き
孔なし
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
1 本 / 箱
105°
105°
105°
105°
105°
105°
105°
ブルーラインウルトラ気管切開チューブは、従来の利点に加え、識別性の向上と可塑剤
DEHP 不使用により、BLUセレクト® 気管切開チューブとして生まれ変わりました。
※ BLU=Blue Line Ultra®
緩やかなチューブ形状は、スムーズなチューブの挿入